Pencil Voltage Meter
AC and DC voltage measurement
Audible warning and visible LED for
continuity
Weatherproof IP65
Pencil-type DC/AC Voltage Meter
LCD Display
Wide voltage range with LED indicator up to 690V
Three-phase AC phase position indication
Continuity test
Neutral wire or live wire indicator
Weatherproof IP65
MT-VOLTAGEIP65-UT15C
Specifications
Brand Uni-T
AC/DC LED voltage indication
12; 0~12V
24V; 17V±2V
50V; 35V±5V
120V; 80V±15V
230V; 165V±20V
400V; 300V±30V
690V; 510V±40V
Phase rotation test Operating Voltage: 0V~690V; Frequency: 50Hz~60Hz
Single wire voltage detection Operating Voltage: 0V~690V; Frequency: 50Hz~400Hz
Continuity test
Audible warning and visual LED
Resistance: 0~100k?
Polarity detection Positive and negative
Display dimensions 23mm x 12mm
Protection Weatherproof IP65
LCD AC/DC voltage display 24V~690V ±(3%+5)
Automatic shutdown Yes, it is available
Power 2 x batteries (R03) 1.5V
Dimensions 51 (H) x 275 (W) x 30 (D) mm
Weight 210 g